

The Rhodesian Ridgeback Club of Great Britain

## **APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP**

SUBSCRIPTION RATES -£10-00 Single / £12-00 Joint / Overseas £10-00 p.a. Payment by GBP Sterling only.

Membership runs from 1st January to 31st December.

I/We hereby apply for membership of the Rhodesian Ridgeback Club of Great Britain and agree to abide by the Constitution, Rules and Code of Ethics of the Club, if accepted. This application however is subject to full Committee approval.

**MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION** (please print):

Name/s Mr/Mrs/Ms/Miss:Address:	
Address:	
	•••
	•••
Post Code:	•••
Signature/sDate:	

By signing this form, you are agreeing to have you r membership details kept on computer by the Club, which can be used to keep you updated on club matters. Under Kennel Club Rules the membership list must be made available for inspection by the Kennel Club. Signing this form authorises the club to record your name and address in this way.

\*Proposer Signature: .....

\*Seconder Signature: ......Print Name:.....Print Name:.....

## \* MUST BE CURRENTLY PAID-UP MEMBERS OF THE CLUB

If you do not know any members of the RRCGB could you please enclose a letter which provides information about your involvement with, or particularly your interest in Rhodesian Ridgebacks.

Details of the Breeding of your Rhodesian Ridgeback (not essential)

Sire.....Dam.....

Please attach a cheque payable to the RRCGB or you may send a Bank Transfer from a Bank or Building Society Account payable to the account of the RRC of GB. NatWest, Sort Code: 01:02:02 Account Number: 01054813 including your <u>Surname & "New Member</u>" in the <u>Payment Reference box</u>.

## PLEASE SEND COMPLETED APPLICATION FORM & FEE TO:

Mrs Sue Beresford. RRCGB Hon. Membership Sec. Windyridge, 10 The Moorlands, Coleorton, Leics, LE67 8GA. Telephone: 07974 448567

If elected I/We authorise the RRC of GB to pass my/our membership details to the Rhodesian Ridgeback Welfare Trust. (Registered Charity 1042184 Working to re-home Rhodesian Ridgebacks in need). This will enable the Trust to keep me/us informed of their work. (Please delete this paragraph if you do not wish us to do this).

RRCGB/RTOCT22